
Mallorca Ibiza
Menorca Formentera

Illes Balears

17º
/5 h

Diciembre

19º
/6 h

Noviembre

23º
/6 h

Octubre

27º
/8 h

Septiembre

30º
Agosto

29º
Julio

26º
Junio

22º
Mayo

19º
/8 h

Abril

17º
/7 h

Marzo

16º
/6 h

Febrero

15º
/5 h

Enero

/10 h/11 h/10 h/9 h















MA-15

MA-19

MA-1

MA-13

MA-19

MA-19

MA-11

MA-12

MA-15

MA-15

MA-5120

MA-1110 MA-3240

MA-2200

MA-3301

MA-3011

MA-15

MA-13

MA-13

MA-1

MA-1

AndratxAndratx
PalmaPalma

EsporlesEsporles

LlucmajorLlucmajor

PollençaPollença

AlcudiaAlcudia

CiutadellaCiutadella

ManacorManacor

FelanitxFelanitx

Son ServeraSon Servera

CapdeperaCapdepera

20

24

18

10

21

19

23

11

12

22

13

14

16

15

17

1

5

6

9
8

7
4

3

2

Es MercadalEs Mercadal

MahónMahón

Sant JoanSant Joan

EivissaEivissa

Santa EulàriaSanta Eulària

Sant JosepSant Josep 

SóllerSóller 

Santa MargalidaSanta Margalida ArtàArtà 

CalviàCalvià 

CamposCampos 

IncaInca 

Sant Antoni
de Portmany
Sant Antoni 
de Portmany

2225



1 3 4 5



  



  



  



  



  



  



  



  



  



  



  



  



  



  



  



  



  



  



  



  



  



  



  



  



    

    






